ALTECTM Email : sales@equipmentsexporters.com
Phone: +91-9311469084

Product Name : Product Code :

ALTEC"

Description :

Reciever Adapters, Bend with Vent

Socket Sizes are given below :

Socket Size
14/23
19/26
19/26
24/29

34/35

Cone

14/23



19/26

24/29

24/29

34/35

RBIALTEC”

Equipments Exporters

Website: www.equipmentsexporters.com, Email: sales@equipmentsexporters.com
Address: 75, Lajpat Nagar-1V, New Delhi-110024 Phone: +91-9311469084



http://www.tcpdf.org

